
Judge's Signatures

2016 Delta Classic Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2016 9:10:31 PM

Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cindy Linker842
Gold Star

8.800 9.525 9.0509.075 36.450
3 2 1 5 1 

1 

Joelene Latief805
Accel

8.450 9.550 9.5008.750 36.250
7T 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Charlotte Nelson829
CSC - Race

9.325 8.475 8.5008.850 35.150
1 11T 3 8 3 

3 

Skyy Vang836
Clovis

8.500 8.675 8.8259.000 35.000
5 10 2 6 4 

4 

Samantha Drake802
Accel

8.450 9.100 9.2507.900 34.700
7T 3 9 3 5 

5 

Hailey Neves832
Champion

8.350 8.750 9.1758.350 34.625
9 7T 5 4 6 

6 

Sierra Norvell848
High Definition

8.475 8.050 9.5008.325 34.350
6 13 6 1T 7 

7 

Kaylee Grothe838
Elite

8.000 8.750 8.7508.000 33.500
11 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Emily Hasser840
Gold Star

8.050 8.825 7.9007.850 32.625
10 6 10 10 9 

9 

Erin McHatten833
Clovis

8.575 9.000 0.0008.275 25.850
4 4 7 11T 10 

10 

Veronica Knowlden847
High Definition

7.825 8.700 8.4500.000 24.975
12 9 11T 9 11 

11 

Lucia Amieva-Wang839
Gold Star

8.900 8.950 0.0000.000 17.850
2 5 11T 11T 12 

12 

Miranda Hayes909
CSC - Race

0.000 8.475 0.0000.000 8.475
13T 11T 11T 11T 13 

13 

Claire Monahan828
CSC - Race

0.000 6.125 0.0000.000 6.125
13T 14 11T 11T 14 

14 

Madeline Koontz811
Black Diamond

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13T 15 11T 11T 15 

15 
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